
ROOM SPECIFICATION

Full of character and blessed with fine 

views of the grounds, the Garden Room 

is perfect for meetings, dinners or as a 

breakfast room.

LIGHTING
Dimmers, Blackout, Natural Light

POWER
x16 13 Amp Sockets

ACCESS
Max. Door Height 1.93m

Max. Door Width 0.91m

DIMENSIONS
(L) 7.3m x (W) 5.48m x (H)3m

Area 40m2

WC

snooker 
room WC

The Garden 
room

elm

35

30

3016

20

20

24

Level access / Toilets / 
Parking

ROOM CONFIGURATIONS

GARDEN ROOM


